Central Permitting 108 E. Front Stre		IARNETT LAND USE A Phone: (910) 893-75		93-2793	www.harnett.org
LANDOWNED: Gary	Hughe 5	Mailing Address: 🤦	3055 old	Suis C	suck for
City: Mariar	State: 1 C Zip: 27:	50/ Home #: 9/9	7-639-6574	Contact #: 9/9%	169-5369
Λ- - -	Heghes		•		
- ,	State:Zip:			_	43+
*Please fill out applicant information if differen	t than landowner	/			
PROPERTY LOCATION: Subdivision	11/1 /1 Drove	<u>-</u>	Lot #:_ <i>3 :</i>	Lot Size: <u></u>	<u> </u>
Parcel: <u>08 0452 0</u>	09733	PIN: <u>065</u>	2-24-33	12,000	
Zoning: RP30 Flood Plain: X	Panel: (HQ Waterst	ned: \ \ \ Deed Book	&Page: 1454 Ta	Man Book&Pa	age: 2006/17
SPECIFIC DIRECTIONS TO THE PROP	PERTY FROM LILLINGTON:	401 N g	Fight.	3 14.	<u>fe 3</u>
PROPOSED USE:	フ つ		- אראיב	- AY//	Circle:
☐ SFD (Size 75 x 34 # Bedroor ☐ Modular:On frameOff fram	_		,		
☐ Multi-Family Dwelling No. Units _			-	duitt?) Deck	(Site built /)
☐ Manufactured Home:SW				nuilt? \ Deck	(site built?
	Type				
☐ Industry Sq. Ft		·-			
☐ Church Seating Capacity					
☐ Home Occupation (Size)				Hours of Operati	on:
	() Use				
☐ Addition to Existing Building (Size					tion()yes ()no
Water Supply: County () W Sewage Supply: (New Septic Tank Property owner of this tract of land own I Structures on this tract of land: Single fa Required Residential Property Line Se	(Complete New Tank Checkland that contains a manufact amily dwellings Commercial Commerc	klist) () Existing Sepured home w/in five hur	otic Tank () Count		
Front Minimum 35 Actual	771				
Rear25	<u>a / </u>				
Side10	<u> 1d'</u>				
Sidestreet/corner lot 20					
Nearest Building 6 on same lot	<u> </u>				
If permits are granted I agree to confor	m to all ordinances and the	laws of the State of N	orth Carolina regulatir	ng such work and	the specifications of pi
submitted. I hereby state that the fore	going statements are accura	te and correct to the b	est of my knowledge.	This permit is su	ubject to revocation if f
information is provided on this form.					

Signature of Owner's Agent

This application expires 6 months from the initial date if no permits have been issued

A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) AND PLAT ARE REQUIRED WHEN APPLYING FOR LAND USE APPLICATION

2187-268-016 98 OTT 'SJƏ

Professiona **TIDNVLS**

This cort

SITE PLAN APPROVAL DISTRICT #BEDROOMS permit for any s permitting. $\partial \partial$. siting in accordance Harnett County Health approval for each lot rds Mill Court only. this plat meet approp 40 through 43 shall access consultant.

Based on The lot(s) on this plan (IBJo ,£8°₹6 263.15 188 S £9:0 269.0 W. 70.87.89 Consulati. 1.150 Ac. 19.092 M.69. 98300¥ 7,431 MOIN LE LUI BUN BUNG PUR

OWNER NAME: Gary Hughes

APPLICATION #: 0750017987

This application to be filled out only when applying for a new septic system.

County Health Department Application for Improvement Permit and/or Authorization to Construct

IF THE INFORMATION IN THIS APPLICATION IS FALSIFIED, CHANGED, OR THE SITE IS ALTERED, THEN THE IMPROVEMENT PERMIT OR AUTHORIZATION TO CONSTRUCT SHALL BECOME INVALID. The permit is valid for either 60 months or without expiration depending upon documentation submitted. (complete site plan = 60 months; complete plat = without expiration)

1	p 						
<u>DE</u>	DEVELOPMENT INFORMA	<u>FION</u>					
	New single family residence	New single family residence					
Q	Expansion of existing system	Expansion of existing system					
٥	Repair to malfunctioning sev	Repair to malfunctioning sewage disposal system					
0	Non-residential type of structure						
<u>W</u> A	WATER SUPPLY						
	New well						
	Existing well						
	Community well						
	Public water						
	Spring	•					
Are	Are there any existing wells, spri	ngs, or existing waterlines on this property?					
{	} yes {} no {} unkno	₩n					
If a	{}} Accepted	Innovative Other					
1	(Conventional {_}}	Any					
		at health department upon submittal of this application if any of the following apply to the property in applicant must attach supporting documentation.					
{	_}YES { NO Does to	he site contain any Jurisdictional Wetlands?					
{	_}YES {NO Does to	he site contain any existing Wastewater Systems?					
{	}YES { NO Is any	wastewater going to be generated on the site other than domestic sewage?					
{	YES	site subject to approval by any other Public Agency?					
{	_}YES { NO Are th	ere any easements or Right of Ways on this property?					
{	_}YES (NO Does t	he site contain any existing water, cable, phone or underground electric lines?					
	If yes	please call No Cuts at 800-632-4949 to locate the lines. This is a free service.					
l H	Have Read This Application And	Certify That The Information Provided Herein Is True, Complete And Correct. Authorized County And					
Stat	tate Officials Are Granted Right (Of Entry To Conduct Necessary Inspections To Determine Compliance With Applicable Laws And Rules.					
l Ut	Understand That I Am Solely Res	sponsible For The Proper Identification And Labeling Of All Property Lines And Corners And Making					
The	he Site Accessible So That A Con	plete Site Evaluation Can Be Performed.					
	10	NERS LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED) DATE					
PR	ROPE RTY O WNERS OR OV	NERS LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED) DATE					

HARNETT COUNTY TAX ID#

20060 1 500 1

FOR RESISTRATION REPLAYER OF DEEDS (1798-17) COUNTY NC 2006 AUG 11 10:38:59 PM BK:2255 PG:661-663 FEE:\$17.80 NC REV STAMP:\$70.00 INSTRUMENT \$ 2004815001

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF HABITETT

GENERAL WARRANTY DEED

Excise Tax: \$70.00/

Parcel ID Number: 088652 0097 33

Prepared by: The Law Office of Kathy Anderson Mercogliano, P.A., P.O. Box 1281, Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526

(NoTitle Search was performed in are parallon of this Deed. No Title Opinion or Tax Advice given.)

Mail to: Grantee

Title Insurance Provided by: Attorney's Title

THIS DEED made this 8th day of August, 2006, by and between

GRANTOR

Anderson Construction, Inc.

6212 Rawls Church Road

Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526

R & K Land Developing, LLC

3951 US 401 North

Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526

GRANTEE

Gary Lynn Hughes and Barbara Gardner Hughes, Husband and Wife

3055 Old Buies Creek Road

Angier, NC 27501

The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required by context.

WITNESSETH

THAT the Grantor, for a valuable consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, has and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in the simple, all that certain lot or parcel of land situated in Hectors Creek Township of said County and State, and more particularly described as follows:

BEING all of Lot No. 33 of Mill Branch Subdivision, Section 3, absecorded in Map Number 2006, Page 172, Harnett County Registry, reference to map is hereby made for greater accordingly of description.

The above described lot is conveyed subject to all easements, rights-of-way and restrictions shown on said map and listed on the public record, including, but not limited to, the protective overgants recorded in Deed Book 2214, Page 963, Harnett County Registry, and to the 2006 ad velorgen taxes.

See Deed Book 1975, Page 769, Harnett County Registry and Deed Book 1454, Page 37, Harnett County Registry.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above-described lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to the Grantee in fee simple.

AND the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is lawfully seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right and power to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free from any and all encumbrances, and that Grantor will forever warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomseever.

num am 3-6-2006 mg 11140m HARNETT COUNTY, M.C. NOTE:

A 10' x 70' Sight friangle
ristly be placed at all
street thtersections as
shown barean. bom Staber and all property concern makes maded observance where and observance of the con-tinuous description are Nationally til distances, distances achieves redicated pround distances which achieves redicated PROPERTY SHOWN HERBON ES LOCATED WITHIN WATERSHED DISTRICT IN PROTECTED. RECORDED IN HARNETT COUNTY MAP NUMBER 13-115 Kindredy & Hargane / ENERT COUNTY PUBLIC UNLITES **APPROVED** Orerhead Electric Lines fire flydrunt Street Address m Car RECUSTER OF BEERS Porth Carolina Canderic Survey North American Datum of 1827 North American Hattes of 1887 Annual transmitters is a annual des transmit is at Enclar, educe Not to Scale 1005 TANK 001 422 en issues er Swelling One Mill Branch
Plat tenner V. Sher to A 2 HETERORY I LIGHTAGE 2 Ward and 5 500 50 US Highway I Present large State of the last of the but and all state of the last of the T. Plans (<u>a</u>) Id' x 70' Sight Bret C. Rence Įį, 3 HATE.

AL BRANCES ENSERTS SHALL BE EXPRENDED

IN VIEW, AND IT SHALL BE THE RESPONSION.

OF THE PERSENT OWNER. IN UNITALY THE

PRINCES ENGERTS AND ANY BRANCES ESPECTICES

THERMS, ON IN UNITALY THE INTEGERTY OF 188

THERMS, ON IN UNITALY THE INTEGERTY OF 188 **(t**) ٤ E.482 Ac 20 20 3 **(E)** 01-31-06 Harnett County
Winimum Building
Setback Requirements
A-20R, RA-20M, HA-30 & K Revisions: 1 S OF 29'31 T 101 STATE TO 2461 4. **(£)** for match (17) See Sheet Two of Three Laverge W. Bain, et. al. Will Book 051K, Page 177 Deed Hook 32K, Page RS ZONF STATE TOWNSHIP: HECTOR'S CREEN (gg) R and K Land Bevelopers, LLC 3851 IS 401 New Years Property And Sevelopers, LLC 3851 IS 401 New Years Print, N. C. 158 118-151-161 Anderson Course Pear Print, N. L. 1728 119-161-161 NORTH CAROLINA RA-40 (38) 910213 61.78 (Da) PARCET. NUMBER: Sheet One of Three Section Three Mill Branch (E) 0.67 A POND 28 (25) 26 98 COUNTY Tax ID: 080602 0097 0008-84-40MI.000 [Jeres] Se of a Complete * (3) (8) HARNETT (H3) 2 15.01.70.E Right-of-way Curve Data Run of Mill Branch 18'40'E Jessie H. Wr. Bringald 853) 45 45 SCALE: 1" = 100" CHECKED 4 CTOSINE AL. TMTS: 01-04-05 § (S) \$ (g) (g) ASSOCIATES,

LANCE SURVEYOR, P.A.

G. BOAT TO SEE STEEL

THE OFFICE STEEL BOOK

THE OFFICE STEEL BOOK Die CO. saret SINA PLOUD MIZARD STATEMENT INF where on this pict are out located eligibit the FERS 100 year Street Resent are as above on FIRM may be 370050000 0 FIRM may be 370050000 0 Edirector Date: april 18, 1900 3 Environmental Section 611 - 2006 (2) Iris Los Cotton Fall Book 2000s, Page 81 Deed Hose 188, Page 817 Deed Book 348, Page 212 ORUTING PILE DO Safe Sage *\square 1001

Map#

Ben's Creek Nursery Littleton, NC 888.782.2288 benscreeknursery.cc